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Ajinomoto Windsor Foods 
301 W. Third St. 
Toluca, IL  61369 
Contact: Michelle Moore, HACCP & QA 
Technical Coordinator 
Or Linda Booth 
Phone: (815) 452-2361 Ext 269 
Email: michelle.moore@ajiwin.com  
  Linda.booth@ajiwin.com  

#3368 

Initial: 
10/31/13 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

Ajinomoto Windsor Foods 
#2 Industrial Drive 
Piedmont, MO  63957 
Contact: Debra Whitaker, Quality 
Assurance Manager 
Phone: (573) 223-7722 Ext 7203 
Email: 
debra.whitaker@windsorfoods.com  

#3497 

Initial: 
02/19/14 

 
Renewal: 
02/19/15 

Effective May 01, 2015 -Under 

Suspension – Agricultural products 

certified under the program prior to 

suspension remain certified. No 

additional products may be certified 

while the suspension is in effect. 

Ajinomoto Windsor Foods 
5692 S. DaVinci Lane 
Carthage, MO 64836 
Contact: Lisa Maynard, FSQA Manager 
Phone: (417) 313-3252 
Email: lisa.maynard@ajiwin.com   

#4086 

Initial: 
08/24/16 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

Amero Foods Mfg. Corp. dba 
PastryStar 
9445-L Washington Blvd. 
Laurel, MD  20723 
Contact: Meliha Sijercic, Quality 
Assurance Manager 
Phone: (301) 498-0912 
Email: 
qualityassurance@pastryonline.com  

#3494 

Initial: 
02/25/14 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

EU 

Bon Appetit Danish, Inc. 
4525 District Blvd. 
Vernon, CA 90058 
Contact: Steve Garcia, QA Operations 
Manager 
Phone: (323) 584-9500 Ext 290 
Email: steveg@bonappetitbakery.com  
 

#3469 

Initial: 
01/21/14 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

Carla’s Pasta 
50 Talbot Lane 
South Windsor, CT 06074 
Contact: Venu Guddera, Director of 
Quality Assurance 
Phone: (860) 436-4042 
Email: vguddera@carlaspasta.com  
 

#3742 

Initial: 
12/18/14 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 
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The Cheesecake Factory Bakery 
26950 Agoura Road 
Calabasas, CA  91301 
Contact: Daryl Roper, Quality Assurance 
Manager 
Phone: (818) 871-3034 
Email: 
droper@thecheesecakefactory.com  

#3487 

Initial: 
03/26/14 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico, South Korea 

The Cheesecake Factory Bakery 
6792 Corporation Parkway 
Battleboro, NC  27809 
Contact: Jessica Cooper, Quality 
Assurance Manager 
Phone: (252) 937-8871 
Email: 
jcooper@thecheesecakefactory.com    

#3444 

Initial: 

01/09/14 
 

Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico, South Korea 

Dutch American Foods, Inc. 
1362 Dutch American Way 
Beecher, IL 60401 
Contact: Nancy Novitski, Quality 
Manager 
Phone: (708) 946-3000 
Email: nnovitski@dutchamerican.us  

#3853 

Initial: 
07/02/15 

 
Renewal: 
07/02/16 

Mexico 

Fairfield Gourmet Food Corp. dba 
David’s Cookies 
11 Cliffside Drive 
Cedar Grove, NJ  07009 
Contact: Doni Moskovits, Director of 
International Sales 
Phone: (973) 582-4638 
Email: doni@davidscookies.com  

#3415 

Initial: 
01/08/14 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

EU, Mexico, South Korea 

Fairfield Gourmet Food Corp. dba 
David’s Cookies 
17 Stewart Place 
Fairfield, NJ  07004 
Contact: Doni Moskovits, Director of 
International Sales 
Phone: (973) 582-4638 
Email: doni@davidscookies.com 

#3739 

Initial: 
01/07/14 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

EU, Mexico 

Foster Dairy Farms, Inc. dba 
Humboldt Creamery 
572 Highway 1 
Fortuna, CA  95540 
Contact: Tami Schleef, Customer 
Relations Manager 
Phone: (707) 725-6182 Ext 3013 
Email: tschleef@ffdairy.com  

#3385 

Initial: 
12/03/13 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/16 

Mexico 
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Harry’s Fresh Foods 
17711 NE Riverside Parkway 
Portland, OR  97230 
Contact: Susan Quesnel, Director of 
Food Safety and Quality Assurance 
Phone: (503) 445-9133 
Email: squesnel@harrysfresh.com  

#3457 

Initial: 
01/07/14 

 
Renewal: 
02/20/17 

Mexico 

Jacqueline’s Wholesale Bakery, Inc. 
96 Swampscott Road, Unit 1 
Salem, MA 01970 
Contact: Lucille Freddo, Quality 
Assurance Manager 
Phone: (978) 498-4513 
Email: lfreddo@jacquelinesbakery.com  

#3500 

Initial: 
02/19/14 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

EU 

Joseph’s Gourmet Pasta Company 
1262 Primrose Street 
Haverhill, MA  01830-3930 
Contact: Steve Schaefer, Vice-President 
Operations 
Phone: (978) 722-3246 
Email: 
steve.schaefer@josephspasta.com  

#3640 

Initial: 
05/08/14 

 
Renewal: 
08/05/17 

Mexico 

La Terra Fina 
1300 Atlantic Street 
Union City, CA  94587 
Contact: Leonel Vera, Food Safety and 
Quality Manager 
Phone: (510) 404-5876 
Email: lvera@laterrafina.com  

#3450 

Initial: 
12/04/13 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/16 

EU, Mexico 

Lawler Foods, Ltd. 
1219 Carpenter Road 
Humble, TX 77396 
Contact: Robert Matlock 
Phone: (281) 319-8258 
Email: rmatlock@lawlers.com  

#3447 

Initial: 
12/19/13 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

EU, Mexico 

Lawler Foods, Ltd. 
2200 South Houston Avenue 
Humble, TX 77396 
Contact: Robert Matlock 
Phone: (281) 319-8258 
Email: rmatlock@lawlers.com 

#3740 

Initial: 
12/19/13 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

EU, Mexico 

Love and Quiches Gourmet 
178 Hanse Avenue 
Freeport, NY  11520 
Contact: Albert Mayden, Vice-President 
of Operations 
Phone: (516) 623-8800 Ext 218 
Email: amayden@loveandquiches.com  

#3761 

Initial: 
03/10/15 

 
Renewal: 
03/22/17 

Mexico, Qatar 
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Medifast, Inc. 
11445 Cronhill Drive 
Owings Mills, MD  21117 
Contact: Carlos Sanchez, Director of 
Quality and Product Safety 
Phone: (443) 379-5019 
Email: 

carlos.sanchez@choosemedifast.com  

#3424 

Initial: 
01/02/14 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

Michael Angelo’s Gourmet Foods 
200 Michael Angelo Way 
Austin, TX 78728 
Contact: Glenda Ortiz, QA Manager 
Phone: (512) 218-3566 

Email: gortiz@michaelangelos.com  

#3466 

Initial: 

01/10/14 
 

Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

Michael Foods, Inc. dba 
M.G. Waldbaum Company 
1009 South Brooks Street 
Lenox, IA  50851 
Contact: Cody Ruby, Quality 
Assurance Manager 
Phone: (641) 333-4754 

Email: cody.ruby@michaelfoods.com   

#3349 

Initial: 
10/23/13 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, 
European Union, Hong Kong, Jordan, 

Mexico, Philippines, Puerto Rico, 
Qatar, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South 

Korea, United Arab Emirates 

Michael Foods, Inc. dba 
M.G. Waldbaum Company 
120 Tower Street South 
Gaylord, MN  55334 
Contact: Chris Swart, Quality Assurance 
Manager 
Phone: (507) 237-4676 

Email: chris.swart@michaelfoods.com 

#3347 

Initial: 
10/17/13 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/16 

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, 
European Union, Hong Kong, Jordan, 

Mexico, Philippines, Puerto Rico, 
Qatar, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South 

Korea, United Arab Emirates 

Michael Foods, Inc. dba 
M.G. Waldbaum Company 
430 Railroad Avenue 
Gaylord, MN  55334 
Contact: Chris Swart, Quality Assurance 
Manager 
Phone: (507) 237-4676 

Email: chris.swart@michaelfoods.com  

#3348 

Initial: 
10/17/13 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/16 

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, 
European Union,  Hong Kong, Jordan, 

Mexico, Philippines, Puerto Rico, 
Qatar, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South 

Korea, United Arab Emirates 

Michael Foods, Inc. dba 
M.G. Waldbaum Company 
105 North Main Street 
Wakefield, NE  68784 
Contact: Carol Ostendorf, Quality 
Assurance Manager 
Phone: (402) 287-5036 

Email: 
carol.ostendorf@michaelfoods.com 

#3346 

Initial: 
10/28/13  

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, 
European Union,  Hong Kong, Jordan, 

Mexico, Philippines, Puerto Rico, 
Qatar, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South 

Korea, United Arab Emirates 
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Michael Foods, Inc. dba 
Papetti’s Hygrade Egg Products, Inc. 
68 Spain Road 
Klingerstown, PA  17941 
Contact: Scott Semko, Quality 
Assurance Manager 
Phone: (570) 425-6117 
Email: scott.semko@michaelfoods.com  

#3427 

Initial: 
11/21/13 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Bahrain, Dominican Republic, 
European Union,  Hong Kong, Jordan, 

Mexico, Philippines, Puerto Rico, 
Qatar, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South 

Korea, United Arab Emirates 

Nemo’s Bakery 
520 Corporate Drive 
Escondido, CA 92029 
Contact: John Akin, Director of Quality 
Phone: (760) 300-3067 
Email: jakin@horizonfoodgroup.com 

#3804 

Initial: 
04/16/15 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

Nemo’s Bakery 
416 N. Hale Avenue 
Escondido, CA 92029 
Contact: John Akin, Director of Quality 
Phone: (760) 300-3067 
Email: jakin@horizonfoodgroup.com 

#3812 

Initial: 
04/16/15 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

Nuovo Pasta Productions, Ltd. 
1330 Honeyspot Ext. 
Stratford, CT  06615 
Contact: Gloria Kelly 
Phone: (203) 380-4090 Ext 125 
Email: gkelly@nuovopasta.com  

#3787 

Initial: 
01/29/15 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

Panarama Incorporated dba Atlanta 
Cheesecake Factory 
1300 Shiloh Road 
Kennesaw, GA 30144 
Contact: Stephanie Mako 
Phone: (770) 427-4896 Ext 161 
Email: smako@panaramainc.com  

#3862 

Initial: 
07/02/15 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

Pulmuone Foods Foods 
5755 Rossi Lane 
Gilroy, CA  95020 
Contact: Amir Shafaee, Quality 
Assurance Manager & Denise Vander 
Woude, Quality Assurance Administrator 
Phone: (408) 842-7711  
Email: amirs@pulmuone.com; 
denisev@pulmuone.com 

#3823 

Initial: 
04/21/15 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

Rana Meal Solutions 
550 S. Spitzer Road 
Bartlett, IL  60103 
Contact: Mythili Kotapalli, Quality 
Compliance/Systems Manager 
Phone: (630) 297-9619  
Email: mkotapalli@ranausa.us 

#3859 

Initial: 
08/25/15 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

mailto:scott.semko@michaelfoods.com
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Rembrandt Foods 
1419 480th Street 
Rembrandt, IA  50576 
Contact: Sara Fassler, Quality 
Assurance Manager 
Phone: (712) 286-6000  
Email: sara fassler@rembrandtinc.com  

#3484 

Initial: 
03/26/14 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

Rosina Food Products, Inc. 
170 French Rd. 
Buffalo, NY  14227-2717 
Contact: Herb Stockschlaeder, Director, 
R&D 
Phone: (716) 608-8545 
Email: hastock@rosina.com  

#3557 

Initial: 
04/14/14 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

Sargento Foods Inc. 
One Persnickety Place 
Kiel, WI  53073 
Contact: Grazia Perrella, International 
Customer Service and Export Manager 
Phone: (920) 892-5349 
Email: grazia.perrella@sargento.com  

#3395 

Initial: 
11/20/13 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

Schwan’s Global Supply Chain, Inc. 
One Lemon Lane NE 
Atlanta, GA  30307-2899 
Contact: Kotrina Toney, Food Safety & 
Microbiology Manager 
Phone: (678) 538-2724 
Email: Kotrina.toney@schwans.com  

#3517 

Initial:  
04/14/14 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

Seviroli Foods 
601 Brook Street 
Garden City, NY  11530 
Contact: Natalia Buelvas, Export 
Coordinator 
Phone: (516) 222-6220 Ext 188 
Email: nbuelvas@seviroli.com  

#3401 

Initial: 
12/12/13 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

SR Originals 
2780 Tower Rd. 
Aurora, CO  80011 
Contact: Brad Yeager, Quality 
Assurance Manager 
Phone: (303) 375-9925 
Email: byeager@originaldesserts.com  

#3431 

Initial:  
01/30/14 

 
Renewal: 
01/30/17 

Mexico 

SR Originals 
701 S. Jones St. 
Pembroke, NC  28372 
Contact: Morris Dial 
Phone: (910) 521-0190 
Email: mdial@originaldesserts.com 

#3704 

Initial: 
09/10/14 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 
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Sweet Street Desserts, Inc. 
722 Hiesters Lane 
Reading, PA  19605 
Contact: Carl Enssien, Quality 
Assurance Manager 
Phone: (610) 921-8113 

Email: Carl@sweetstreet.com  

#3379 

Initial: 
11/18/13 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

EU, Mexico, South Korea 

Valley Fine Foods Company 
3909 Park Road 
Benicia, CA 94510 
Contact: Xinh Lau, QA Technical 
Manager 
Phone: (707) 746-6888 
Email: xlau@valleyfine.com  

#3421 

Initial: 
12/17/13 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/16 

Mexico 

Valley Fine Foods Company 
300 Epley Drive 
Yuba City, CA  95991 
Contact: Gary Chen, QA Manager 
Phone: (707)-746-6888 
Email: GChen@valleyfine.com  

#3440 

Initial: 
01/09/14 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

Mexico 

The Wornick Company 

10825 Kenwood Road 

 Cincinnati, OH 45242  

Contact: Diane Jetter, Quality 

Systems Manager 

Phone: (513) 552-7728  

Email: diane.jetter@wornick.com 
  

#3892 

Initial: 
09/11/15 

 
Renewal: 
12/31/17 

EU 
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